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# of Individuals reached by cash-based food assistance 
by population cohort and by governorate

 # of farmers with enhanced farming production
 and adoption of climate smart technologies  

  Micro-gardens

Money Injected in Million $

Data Source:Food Security Sector partners reporting on 
ActivityInfo
ACF, AVSI, CLMC, DAF, DRC, FAO, IOCC, IR Lebanon, Intersos, 
Lebanese Red Cross, MCC, Mercy Corps, MOA, MoSA, 
NearEastFoundation, PU-AMI, QRC, SCI, SHEILD, Triumphant 
Mercy, UNDP, UNRWA, URDA, WVI, WFP.

Food Security Sector-Crisis Response (September-2016 )

Production date: 18 October 2016.   Prepared by the Food Security Sector Working Group-Lebanon
For more information contact the Food Security coordination Nadine Abdel Khalek nkhalek@agriculture.gov.lb, Pardie Karamanoukian, pardie.karamanoukian@fao.org, Elena Rovaris elena.rovaris@wfp.org, IM: maisa.ahmed@wfp.org

The boundaries and names shown and the designations used on 
this map do not imply official endorsement by the United Nations
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# of youth enrolled in the 
agriculture schools and 
employability courses

Support to employment in
agriculture

871,827
1.1 m

Total pop Reached
(Jan-Aug)

Total pop Targeted

$214.7 m

$473.5 m
Funds Received

Funds Required

South

Baalbek-El Hermel

Bekaa

North

Akkar

Mount Lebanon

El Nabatieh

Beirut

0
10
20
30
40
50
60

Akkar Hermel Bekaa Beirut M.
Lebanon

Nabatiye Nord Sud

# of national institution staff trained(Jan-Sep)

Male Female

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

akkar Hermel Bekaa M.
Lebanon

Nabatiye Nord Sud

# of farmers with enhanced farming production and 
adoption of climate smart technologies  (Jan-Sep)
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# of new gardens created and 
provided with new equipment

0
200
400
600
800

1000
1200
1400
1600

Akkar Hermel Bekaa North M.
Lebanon

Nabatiye sud

# of Indviduals supported with nutritional 
practices(including trainings and creation of  

micro-gardens) (Jan-Sep)
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# of Individuals reached with food assistance

Target

Total
reached

23,116
50,201

Reached
target

# of vulnerable people reached with in-kind food 
assistance

0

20000

40000

60000

80000

100000

120000

140000

160000

180000

200000

Beirut Nabatiye South North Hermel Akkar M.
Lebanon

Bekaa
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